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AA+ Cash & Cash equivalents
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2.57% 4.04%
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PTC

Government Securities/State Development Loans

Cash & Cash Equivalent

Money Market Instruments

Corporate Bond

78.23%

25.72%

3.62%
-7.57%

0 – 1 year >1 year <= 3 years >3 years <= 6 years Cash and Others
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